Ssd Diskler

500GB

500GB

500GB

500GB

Uriin

SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s EVO MZ-77E500BW SSD
(Resmi Distribitdér Garantili)

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/500G 7300/3900MB/S
PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/500G 5000/3000MB/S M.2
NVMe PCIe 4.0

SAMSUNG 980 3100/2600MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V500BW (Resmi Distribiitor Garantili)

Marka

Samsung

Kingston

Kingston

Samsung

10+

Stok

Fiyat

82,95 USD

68,25 USD

68,25 USD

105,00 USD



